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Yield, Yields, Yielded, Yielding Quiz

1. New research has _____ up some surprising discoveries.

A. Yielded
B. Yields
C. Yielding
D. Yield

2. Further action may be necessary if the leaders do not _____ to diplomatic pressure .

A. Yields
B. Yield
C. Yielded
D. Yielding

3. Ideally, the surface should _____ slightly under pressure.

A. Yielded
B. Yielding
C. Yield
D. Yields

4. Our research has only recently begun to _____ important results .

A. Yielded
B. Yielding
C. Yield
D. Yields

5. Advances in technology have improved crop _____ by over 30%.

A. Yield
B. Yielded
C. Yielding
D. Yields

6. He didn't _____ himself to his rival.

A. Yields
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B. Yielding
C. Yield
D. Yielded

7. The sunny savanna _____ no food.

A. Yields
B. Yielded
C. Yielding
D. Yield

8.
The military has promised to _____ power.

A. Yield
B. Yielding
C. Yields
D. Yielded

9. Laughter quickly _____ to amazement as the show went on.

A. Yielding
B. Yields
C. Yielded
D. Yield

10. After much argument, he finally _____ the palm to us.

A. Yield
B. Yields
C. Yielded
D. Yielding
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. C

5. D

6. C

7. A

8. A

9. C

10. C


